)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 06, 2026, 09:28:25 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*0197 Concurrent Resolution, By Courson and Giese
Summary: Children's Center for Cancer and Blood Disorders at Palmetto Richland Memorial Hospital Day; Resolutions

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DECLARE JANUARY 16, 1999, AS THE CHILDREN'S CENTER FOR CANCER AND
BLOOD DISORDERS AT PALMETTO RICHLAND MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DAY IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

12/16/98
12/16/98
01/12/99
01/12/99
01/19/99
01/19/99
01/21/99
01/26/99
01/26/99
01/28/99
02/03/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations

Introduced and read first time SJ-75

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-75

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-8

Adopted, sent to House SJ-17

Introduced HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-24

Page 1 of 1



