

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S*0197 Concurrent Resolution, By Courson and Giese

Summary: Children's Center for Cancer and Blood Disorders at Palmetto Richland Memorial Hospital Day; Resolutions

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DECLARE JANUARY 16, 1999, AS THE CHILDREN'S CENTER FOR CANCER AND BLOOD DISORDERS AT PALMETTO RICHLAND MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DAY IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

12/16/98	Senate	Prefiled
12/16/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations
01/12/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-75
01/12/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-75
01/19/99	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-8
01/19/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-8
01/21/99	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-17
01/26/99	House	Introduced HJ-12
01/26/99	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
01/28/99	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
02/03/99	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-24